
Bishop McDevitt Swimming Diving

Competition Schedule 2025-26

Bus Meet

Day Date Opponent Depart Start Location

Tuesday December 2 Open NA NA

Thursday December 4 Trinity & CD East (?) 2:15 4:30 Carlisle YMCA Aquatic Center (formerly Keystone)

Tuesday December 9 Gettysburg TBA 5:00 Gettysburg College

Friday - Saturday December 12-13 Zach Peiffer Invite (Dive 12/12 Swim 12/13) 9:00 Red Land HS - West Shore Natatorium

Wednesday December 17 Red Land (D) 2:30 4:15 Red Land HS - West Shore Natatorium

Friday December 19 Big Spring Bulldog Bash Diving Session N/A TBA Big Spring High School

Saturday December 20 Franklin & Marshall Open TBA TBA Franklin & Marshall - Kunkel Aquatic Center

All swimmers attend

Saturday December 27 Big Spring Bulldog Bash Swimming Session TBD 10:00 Big Spring High School

Tuesday January 6 Palmyra 2:30 4:00 Palmyra High School

Thursday January 8 Milton Hershey (D) 2:30 4:30 Milton Hershey

Tuesday January 13 Mechanicsburg 2:30 4:30 Mechanicsburg HS

Thursday January 15 Lower Dauphin & Hershey (D) 2:30 4:15 Hershey HS - Derry Rec Center

Friday-Sunday January 16-18 Nat'l Catholic Championship* (D) N/A Loyola University, Baltimore

Monday January 19 Cedar Cliff (D) - Senior Night 2:30 4:15 Red Land HS - West Shore Natatorium

Tuesday January 27 Central Dauphin East - cancelled

Wed-Thurs February 4-5 Mid Penn Diving Championship* Boys/Girls TBD TBD Cumberland Valley

Friday-Saturday February 6-7 Mid Penn Swimming Championship* Cumberland Valley HS

Friday-Saturday February 13-14 Mid Penn Plunge Northern HS

Friday February 20 PIAA District 3 AA Diving Championship* TBD TBD Dover HS

Friday-Saturday February 27-28 PIAA District 3 AA Swimming Championship* Cumberland Valley HS

Thursday-Saturday March 12-14 PIAA Swimming & Diving Championship* Bucknell University - Kinney Natatorium
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